B2
Simple Assembly Type PC Card Frame Kits
NX1 Series
Simple Assembly Method■ Features
1. Great reduction of the number of frame kit
assembly steps
Use of this simple assembly method has greatly reduced the
number of assembly steps. Processes such heat fusion and

NX1B L - 32 T - KT 3 B (05)
q w e r t  y u i
■ Ordering Information
■ Materials
■ Product Rating
qSeries name
NX1 : General type
NX1B : Card bus type
rSuitable back connectors
T: NX Series
uType of suitable 68-contact connectors
K: General type (IC1K Series)
B: Card Bus type (IC9 Series)
iPresence of insulation tape
05 : With insulation tape
06 : Without insulation tape
tConnector type
KT: Frame kit
yOffset
3: 0.3mm
9: 0.9mm
wCard key type
None : 5 V type
L : 3.3 V type
eNumber of back connector
15, 25, or 32
■ Connector Mounting Condition (Back conector side)
● 0.9mm Offset Type ● 0.3mm Offset Type
■ Label Dimensions (Recommended Label Thickness: 50µm)
Operating temperature range
Part Material Color Remarks
UL94V-0
-------
510-FR
Black
Dull Finish
Black
PBT
Stainless steel
Polyester
Frame
Panel
Insulation tape
-30ç to +70ç
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
B4
Suitable 68-Contact Socket Connectors Suitable Back Connectors
Part Number
NX60TB-15SAA9-SP
NX60TB-15SAA3-SP
NX60TA-25SAA9-SP
NX60TA-25SAA3-SP
NX60TB-32SAA9-SP
NX60TA-32SAA3-SP
Part Number
IC1K-68RD-1.27SFA
IC1K-68RD-1.27SF
IC1K-68RD-1.27SFA
IC1K-68RD-1.27SF
IC1K-68RD-1.27SFA
IC1K-68RD-1.27SF
CL  No.
640-0047-2
640-0046-0
640-0047-2
640-0046-0
640-0047-2
640-0046-0
■ NX1 Series (General Type Frame Kit)
Panel A Panel B
Number of